TOR POZNAN

Tor "POZNA N" 4.083 Km

2011-04-18 14:5-

i
ISPEED DAY
PONIEDZIALEK
GRUPA B6
Trening
okr. Czas okmzenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(140) KOTULA Tomasz
1 - 14:56:15.790
2 1:51.054 +2.938 14:58:06.844
3 1:51.898 +3.782 14:59:58.742
4 1:48.844 +0.728 15:01:47.586
5 1:51.320 +3.204 15:03:38.906
6 1:48.116 - 15:05:27.022
7 1:48.420 +0.304 15:07:15.442
8 1:48.230 +0.114 15:09:03.672
9 1:52.100 +3.984 15:10:55.772
(42) URBANSKI Krzysztof
1 - 14:56:53.222
2 1:53.210 +3.977 14:58:46.432
3 1:53.480 +4.247 15:00:39.912
4 1:50.863 +1.630 15:02:30.775
5 1:51.510 +2.277 15:04:22.285
6 1:51.907 +2.674 15:06:14.192
7 1:50.734 +1.501 15:08:04.926
8 1:52.627 +3.394 15:09:57.553
9 1:49.233 - 15:11:46.786
(145) MAJEWSKI Wojciech
1 - 15:01:19.270
2 1:56.647 +7.004 15:03:15.917
3 1:50.154 +0.511 15:05:06.071
4 1:49.643 - 15:06:55.714
5 1:51.206 +1.563 15:08:46.920
6 1:53.709 +4.066 15:10:40.629
p7 2:10.461 +20.818 15:12:51.090
(142) LASZECKI Mieszko
1 - 14:56:17.908
2 1:51.168 +1.108 14:58:09.076
3 1:50.956 +0.896 15:00:00.032
4 1:50.060 - 15:01:50.092
p5 2:08.784 +18.724 15:03:58.876
(7) ORZECHOWSKI Dawid
1 - 14:58:36.899
2 1:52.695 +2.150 15:00:29.594
3 1:51.049 +0.504 15:02:20.643
4 1:52.551 +2.006 15:04:13.194
5 1:52.779 +2.234 15:06:05.973
6 1:53.022 +2.477 15:07:58.995
7 1:50.545 - 15:09:49.540
8 1:51.229 +0.684 15:11:40.769
(113) STAWICKI Konrad
1 - 14:55:27.453
2 1:51.793 +0.934 14:57:19.246
3 1:51.874 +1.015 14:59:11.120
4 1:51.794 +0.935 15:01:02.914
5 1:52.686 +1.827 15:02:55.600
6 1:51.494 +0.635 15:04:47.094
7 1:50.859 - 15:06:37.953
8 1:52.510 +1.651 15:08:30.463
9 1:52.051 +1.192 15:10:22.514
pl0 2:16.633 +25.774 15:12:39.147
(108) SZWEDZIK Jakub
1 - 14:56:07.437
2 1:54.259 +3.335 14:58:01.696
3 1:55.079 +4.155 14:59:56.775
4 1:52.779 +1.855 15:01:49.554

okr. Czas okmzenia Roéznica Czas dnia
5 1:51.620 +0.696 15:03:41.174
6 1:50.924 \ - 15:05:32.098
7 1:52.365 +1.441 15:07:24.463
8 1:51.381 +0.457 15:09:15.844
p9 2:05.189 +14.265 15:11:21.033
(83) MUSIAL Marcin
1 - 14:56:07.632
2 1:56.219 +4.962 14:58:03.851
3 1:58.986 +7.729 15:00:02.837
4 1:55.751 +4.494 15:01:58.588
5 1:54.281 +3.024 15:03:52.869
6 1:51.752 +0.495 15:05:44.621
7 1:51.257 - 15:07:35.878
8 1:52.147 +0.890 15:09:28.025
p9 2:03.664 +12.407 15:11:31.689
(62) SKORZEWSKI Jarostaw
1 - 14:56:49.436
2 1:54.279 +2.179 14:58:43.715
p3 2:10.045 +17.945 15:00:53.760
4 6:04.655 +4:12.555 15:06:58.415
5 1:52.100 - 15:08:50.515
6 1:52.577 +0.477 15:10:43.092
p7 2:01.680 +9.580 15:12:44.772
(57) MATCZAK Piotr
1 - 14:57:47.529
2 1:54.147 +1.687 14:59:41.676
3 2:01.488 +9.028 15:01:43.164
4 1:55.783 +3.323 15:03:38.947
5 1:52.750 +0.290 15:05:31.697
6 1:52.460 - 15:07:24.157
p7 2:04.094 +11.634 15:09:28.251
(111) PIASTOWSKI Stawomir
1 - 14:55:33.436
2 1:52.515 - 14:57:25.951
3 1:53.179 +0.664 14:59:19.130
4 1:54.372 +1.857 15:01:13.502
5 2:06.005 +13.490 15:03:19.507
6 1:54.875 +2.360 15:05:14.382
7 1:54.462 +1.947 15:07:08.844
8 1:55.630 +3.115 15:09:04.474
9 2:00.025 +7.510 15:11:04.499
plo 2:08.791 +16.276 15:13:13.290
(63) KOWALSKI Sebastian
1 - 14:55:53.277
2 2:00.440 +7.315 14:57:53.717
3 1:53.733 +0.608 14:59:47.450
4 1:55.963 +2.838 15:01:43.413
5 1:56.656 +3.531 15:03:40.069
6 1:53.865 +0.740 15:05:33.934
7 1:53.125 - 15:07:27.059
8 1:53.711 +0.586 15:09:20.770
p9 2:08.652 +15.527 15:11:29.422
(56) SIEKIERSKI Marcin
1 - 14:56:25.010
2 1:56.339 +1.801 14:58:21.349
3 1:55.472 +0.934 15:00:16.821
4 1:55.161 +0.623 15:02:11.982
5 1:55.426 +0.888 15:04:07.408
6 1:57.699 +3.161 15:06:05.107
7 1:54.538 - 15:07:59.645

okr. Czas okrzenia Réznica Czas dnia
8 1:54.587 +0.049 15:09:54.232
p9 2:02.127 +7.589 15:11:56.359
(112) PAWLIK Tomasz
1 - 14:59:02.304
2 1:55.315 +0.542 15:00:57.619
3 1:54.773 - 15:02:52.392
4 1:55.308 +0.535 15:04:47.700
5 1:56.969 +2.196 15:06:44.669
6 1:55.818 +1.045 15:08:40.487
7 1:54.821 +0.048 15:10:35.308
p8 2:26.006 +31.233 15:13:01.314
(115) IDZIK Albert
1 - 14:55:30.228
2 1:55.116 - 14:57:25.344
3 1:55.533 +0.417 14:59:20.877
4 1:56.915 +1.799 15:01:17.792
5 2:02.881 +7.765 15:03:20.673
6 1:56.467 +1.351 15:05:17.140
7 1:59.704 +4.588 15:07:16.844
p8 2:12.671 +17.555 15:09:29.515
(2) GROCHALA Marcin
1 - 14:58:31.264
2 1:58.085 +1.664 15:00:29.349
3 1:57.725 +1.304 15:02:27.074
4 1:59.176 +2.755 15:04:26.250
5 1:57.640 +1.219 15:06:23.890
6 1:56.421 - 15:08:20.311
7 1:59.869 +3.448 15:10:20.180
p8 2:03.989 +7.568 15:12:24.169
(67) KOWALCZYK Tomasz
1 - 14:55:34.958
2 1:56.952 +0.507 14:57:31.910
3 1:56.445 - 14:59:28.355
4 1:58.480 +2.035 15:01:26.835
p5 2:22.151 +25.706 15:03:48.986
(77) STEC Artur
1 - 14:56:19.550
2 2:02.419 +5.966 14:58:21.969
3 1:59.130 +2.677 15:00:21.099
4 1:58.399 +1.946 15:02:19.498
5 2:00.738 +4.285 15:04:20.236
6 1:56.560 +0.107 15:06:16.796
7 1:59.841 +3.388 15:08:16.637
8 1:56.453 - 15:10:13.090
p9 2:13.159 +16.706 15:12:26.249
(82) KLOSOWSKI Grzegorz
1 - 14:56:07.444
2 2:01.326 +4.234 14:58:08.770
3 2:01.412 +4.320 15:00:10.182
4 2:03.379 +6.287 15:02:13.561
5 2:00.724 +3.632 15:04:14.285
6 2:00.868 +3.776 15:06:15.153
7 2:03.003 +5.911 15:08:18.156
8 1:57.092 - 15:10:15.248
p9 2:05.589 +8.497 15:12:20.837
(41) TYLINSKI Tomasz
1 - 14:56:12.747
2 1:57.135 - 14:58:09.882
p3 2:16.412 +19.277 15:00:26.294
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TOR POZNAN

]
ISPEED DAY
PONIEDZIALEK Tor "POZNA N" 4.083 Km
GRUPA B6 2011-04-18 14:5- .. . .
Trening
okr. Czas okmzenia Réznica Czas dnia okr.  Czas okrzenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okmzenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 2:01.443 +1.285 15:02:46.201 4 2:14.188 . 15:06:12.053
(143) STEPNIAK Tomasz 4 2:00.206 +0.048 15:04:46.407 p5 2:23.842 +9.654 15:08:35.895
1 I 14:56:44.973 5 W‘ - 15:06:46.565
2 2:05.656 +8.296 14:58:50.629 6 2:00.828 +0.670 15:08:47.393
3 1:58.344 +0.984 15:00:48.973 p7 2:08.703 +8.545 15:10:56.096
4 1:59.376 +2.016 15:02:48.349
5 1:58.571 +1.211 15:04:46.920 (10) ZAGLEWSKI Tomasz
6 1:57.819 +0.459 15:06:44.739 1 R 14:58:32.601
7 1:57.360 - 15:08:42.099 2 2:00.214 - 15:00:32.815
8 1:59.435 +2.075 15:10:41.534 3 2:03.342 +3.128 15:02:36.157
p9 2:05.665 +8.305 15:12:47.199 4 2:03.040 +2.826 15:04:39.197
5 2:03.593 +3.379 15:06:42.790
(50) WILEWSKI Michat 6 2:01.023 +0.809 15:08:43.813
1 I 15:01:17.390 7 2:01.461 +1.247 15:10:45.274
2 1:59.614 +1.916 15:03:17.004 p8 2:07.920 +7.706 15:12:53.194
3 1:58.987 +1.289 15:05:15.991
4 1:58.170 +0.472 15:07:14.161 (1) BAK Zbigniew
5 1:57.698 - 15:09:11.859 1 hl 14:57:27.487
p6 2:12.513 +14.815 15:11:24.372 2 2:02.636 +1.615 14:59:30.123
3 2:03.585 +2.564 15:01:33.708
(414) POLETEK Grzegorz 4 2:59.995 +58.974 15:04:33.703
1 I 14:55:56.097 5 2:02.518 +1.497 15:06:36.221
2 2:02.686 +4.390 14:57:58.783 6 2:01.021 - 15:08:37.242
3 2:00.737 +2.441 14:59:59.520 p7 2:42.584 +41.563 15:11:19.826
4 1:59.834 +1.538 15:01:59.354
5 2:01.006 +2.710 15:04:00.360 (55) ROZYCKI Mitosz
6 1:59.867 +1.571 15:06:00.227 1 s 14:58:39.640
7 1:58.829 +0.533 15:07:59.056 2 2:04.758 +2.411 15:00:44.398
8 1:58.296 \ - 15:09:57.352 3 2:04.985 +2.638 15:02:49.383
p9 2:01.509 +3.213 15:11:58.861 4 2:02.364 +0.017 15:04:51.747
5 2:02.347| - 15:06:54.094
(118) POEBSKI Rafat 6 2:11.265 +8.918 15:09:05.359
1 - 14:55:53.077 p7 2:17.889 +15.542 15:11:23.248
2 2:02.751 +4.022 14:57:55.828
3 2:00.681 +1.952 14:59:56.509 (117) KOLEK Robert
4 2:01.798 +3.069 15:01:58.307 1 === 14:55:49.899
5 2:02.250 +3.521 15:04:00.557 2 2:07.198 +4.705 14:57:57.097
6 1:59.567 +0.838 15:06:00.124 3 2:05.516 +3.023 15:00:02.613
7 1:58.729 - 15:07:58.853 4 2:04.128 +1.635 15:02:06.741
p8 2:03.687 +4.958 15:10:02.540 5 2:04.795 +2.302 15:04:11.536
6 2:02.645 +0.152 15:06:14.181
(9) URBANSKI Artur 7 2:03.484 +0.991 15:08:17.665
1 - 14:56:00.226 8 2:02.493 - 15:10:20.158
2 2:02.596 +3.789 14:58:02.822 p9 2:10.288 +7.795 15:12:30.446
3 2:03.720 +4.913 15:00:06.542
4 2:00.442 +1.635 15:02:06.984 (81) FORTUNA Daniel
5 1:59.795 +0.988 15:04:06.779 1 === 14:56:12.773
6 2:01.528 +2.721 15:06:08.307 2 2:07.400 +3.989 14:58:20.173
7 2:00.008 +1.201 15:08:08.315 3 2:05.913 +2.502 15:00:26.086
8 1:58.807 - 15:10:07.122 4 2:05.916 +2.505 15:02:32.002
po 2:10.155 +11.348 15:12:17.277 5 2:04.738 +1.327 15:04:36.740
6 2:03.411] - 15:06:40.151
(121)ZUBEREK Krzysztof p7 2:10.173 +6.762 15:08:50.324
1 - 14:56:35.528
2 2:00.541 +1.139 14:58:36.069 (116) BARCZAK Artur
3 1:59.713 +0.311 15:00:35.782 1 s 14:55:55.758
4 2:00.696 +1.294 15:02:36.478 2 2:06.328 +1.174 14:58:02.086
5 1:59.402 - 15:04:35.880 3 2:05.818 +0.664 15:00:07.904
6 1:59.592 +0.190 15:06:35.472 4 2:05.154 - 15:02:13.058
7 1:59.408 +0.006 15:08:34.880 5 2:09.339 +4.185 15:04:22.397
8 2:00.575 +1.173 15:10:35.455 p6 2:21.922 +16.768 15:06:44.319
p9 2:13.689 +14.287 15:12:49.144
(114) GRANOWSKI Filip
(72) BALEWSKI Marcin 1 - 14:59:25.893
1 145840 265 2 2:17.728 +3.540 15:01:43.621
2 2:04.493 +4.335 15:00:44.758 3 2:14.244 +0.056 15:03:57.865
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